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Educatomand Teacher raining Agency

Jakov
Leda
Lucija
Dea
Kristijan
Luka
Lea
Suncica
Lara
Nina
Eva
Teo
Bruna
Maja
Katja
Antea
Jana
Marta
Ana
Masa
Anamarija
Lara
Marko
Karlo
Ana
Korina
Jana
Neva

Prezime
Buli¢
Puretek
Botica
Mrackovski
Simovi¢
Cerina
Cevid
Purasek
Vlajcevié
Cvrljevi¢
Kostovic¢
Milisavljevi¢
Palecek
Skiba
Zelenika
Jarak
Ribicic¢
Grget
Sikavica
Dobri¢
Popa
Pai¢
Sari¢
Brcic¢
Gracin
Sinkovi¢
Horvat
Krehula

7. RAZRED

Ime mentora
Zrinka
Antonija
Ela
Mirjana
Mila
Sanja
Monika
Zrinka
Sanja
Perica
Lea
Ita
Vesna
Katarina
Vesna
Iva
Linda
Perica
Marija
Sanja
Jasminka
Sanja
Perica
Ana
Ante
Anamarija
Vesna
Valentina

Prezime mentora
Romié
Kamenjasevic¢
Druzijani¢ Hajdarevic¢
Juki¢
Pandzi¢
Bosak
Crvelin
Romié
Bosak
Orec
Palini¢
Tissauer Pavici¢
Condi¢
Lenac Legac
Condi¢
Dragicevic¢
Simunovi¢-Naki¢
Orec
Papa
Miloloza
Kokoli¢ Golubi¢
Bosak
Orec
Dabi¢
Kujundzi¢
Blazanin
Condi¢
Canci¢

Ostvareno mjesto
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Bodovi
87
86
85
85
85
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77

Zaporka
75123 GALEB
25078 PAPAR
80648 GULAS
24155 GAZOFILACI
27308 MASLINA
11067 OSOBA
48694 PROSLAVA
12345 PROZOR
10507 KNJIGA
54321 OLOVKA
71300 SKELI
54321 JEZIK
12345 JABUKA
03170 LONDON
25128 MALINA
11225 TRAVANJ
11111 VANZEMALJAC
12345 ZABA
22022 ANANAS
24680 OLOVKA
12008 EUROPA
18918 SRECA
78007 NOMINATIV
21707 BRK
54208 KLJUCIC
12345 TIKVICA
26927 JAGODA
72377 KAVA

Ime Skole
0S Davorina Trstenjaka - Zagreb
0S Dobrise Cesari¢a - Zagreb
0S Savski Gaj
0S Rudes
0S Lugko
0S Male3nica
0S Alojzija Stepinca
0S Davorina Trstenjaka - Zagreb
0S Malesnica
0S Josipa Rati¢a
0S Josipa Jurja Strossmayera - Zagreb
0S Pavleka Miskine
0S Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb
0S Gustava Krkleca - Zagreb
0S Ante Kovacic¢a - Zagreb
0S Malesnica
0S Horvati
0S Josipa Rati¢a
0S Tina Ujevica - Zagreb
0S Jure Kastelana
0S Vrbani
0S Male3nica
0S Josipa Racica
0S Kajzerica
0S Antuna Branka Simica
0S Otok
0S Ante Kovaciéa - Zagreb
0S Luka - Sesvete



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Veronika
Rubi
Karlo Marko
Helena
Mia
Nika
Emanuela
Vanessa
Jana
Dora
Paula
Nika
Antonija
Ema
Dante
Karmen
Lola
Gabrije
Jadranka
Lana
Marina
Jana
Cvijeta
Masa Nara
Monika
Noa
Luka
Ana
Elena
Leon
Paulina
Tena
Petar
Maja Lea
Iva

Mocan
Despot
Dvorski
Furcic
Horvatinec
Novacic¢
Raguz
Jovié
Merka$
Juzbasi¢
Kramaric¢
Markovié¢
Marusic¢
Sagadin
Slavica
Baricevic
Fabijani¢
Lukenda
Milji¢
Susec
Vlahovié
Bulj Husar
Petranovic Jokic¢
Jurkovic
Markovi¢
Merlin
Novak
Pizir
Turcié
Bujanovié
Crncevié
Juki¢
Kovac
Mati¢ Zbiljski
Susac

Zrinka
Linda
Zrinka
Sanja
Mila
Anamarija
Monika
Iva
Branka
Ana

Iva
Mila
Maja
Maja
Marija
Ana
Mateja
Tea
Mladen
Laila
Iva

Ita
Marija
Mateja
Iva
Marina
Iva

Iva
Kristina
Petra
Lea
Jozsef
Petra
Sanja
Branka

Romi¢é
Simunovié-Naki¢
Katalini¢
Bosak
Pandzi¢
Blazanin
Crvelin
Dragicevic
Vukadinovi¢
UZzbinec
Dragicevic¢
Pandzi¢
Colnago
Colnago
Papa
UZbinec
Slogar
Vidovic
Jankovi¢
Brezak
Dragicevic¢
Tissauer Pavici¢
Papa

Slogar
Dragicevic¢
Jozi¢ Babic
Dragicevic
Dragicevic
Guja
Jezutkovi¢
Palini¢
Mikuska
Pokos
Bosak
Vukadinovi¢

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19

77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69

54321 KLUPA
77777 DESPOT
55555 KLINAC
12108 ROEISLAND
22057 MORE
43571 MRKVA
16224 KAPUT
54321 TRAVANJ
12345 MERKATI
18063 MORE
11101 SIJECANJ
20071 JEDRENJE
23710 KRUMPIR
54321 SLIKA
64646 KAKAO
31057 KORNJACA
20210 KAKTUS
93790 CLOODY
10347 SRCE
12345 NIA

54321 JIMI
28281 HRVATSKI
11111 COVIEK
13885 OKVIR
12345 ZELENA
31415 AFRIKA
25415 RUJAN
67207 SRPANJ
10203 ASONANCA
56789 SKOLA
75557 LIND
31072 PROZOR
54073 LOPTA
01928 RIJEC
54321 HRVATSKI

0S Davorina Trstenjaka - Zagreb

0S Horvati

0S Retkovec

0S Malesnica

0S Lugko

0S Otok

0S Alojzija Stepinca
0S Malesnica

0S Voltino

0S Marina Drica - Zagreb

0S Malednica
0S Lu¢ko

OS Dr. Ante Star&evica - Zagreb
OS Dr. Ante Starcevica - Zagreb
0S Tina Ujevica - Zagreb

0S Marina Drica - Zagreb

0S Marina Dr¥i¢a - Zagreb

0S Ljubljanica - Zagreb

OS Petra Preradovica - Zagreb
0S Grigora Viteza - Zagreb

0S Malednica
0S Pavleka Miskine

0S Tina Ujevica - Zagreb
0S Marina Drica - Zagreb

0S Malednica

OS Titu$a Brezovackog

0S Male3nica
0S Malesnica
0S Granesina
0S Izidora Krénjavoga

0S Josipa Jurja Strossmayera - Zagreb

OS Lovre pl. Matacica
0S Brestje
0S Malesnica
0S Voltino



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Sara
Jurja
Andrija
Tena
Franka
Mihaela
Sara
Ana
Andrea
Jana
Patricija
Anika
Nina
Andrea
Arwen
Vida
Mirta
Karlo
Kata
Emanuela
Ana
Lara Luna
Mare
Ani

Leo
Mia
Dea
Dora
Nora
Leona
Marta
Katarina
Niko
Toni
Nina

Bilandzija
Pervan
Salmi¢
Begovic
Mandari¢
Vidovic
Pud

Gilja
Horvat
Gereci
Mikulié
Peteh
Pranjkovié
Puselji¢
Regusi¢ Popovic
Burié
Malenica
Muzek
Vucak
Krkan
Kukucka
Zili¢

Bari¢
Gnand
Jerkovi¢
Ljubic
Perica
Letonia
Rostohar
Kovacié
Mikic
Ivi¢
Marici¢
Misura
Sosinski

Sanda
Ana
Antonija
Paulina
Marija
Valentina
Ljiljana
Ana
Jasminka
Dorotea
Vesna
Zrinka
Marija
Ita
Mladen
Jasminka
Paulina
Adriana
Marcela
Olivera
Kristina
Andrea
Danijela
Karla
Mirjana
Karla
Suzana
Anita
Zrinka
Marina
Kristina
Iva
Jasminka
Ana
Ljiljana

Damjanic
Vukusi¢ Mahin
Kamenjasevic¢
Vismeg IvSinovic¢
Rajci

Canci¢

Behaim

Susac

Kokoli¢ Golubi¢
Prenner

Novak

Romié

Rajci

Tissauer Pavicié¢
Jankovi¢
Kokoli¢ Golubi¢
Vismeg Iviinovié
Zmazek
Kucekovic¢
Coli¢

Cuti¢

Bosanac
Ljubas

Radic¢

Miljkovic

Radic¢

Rusko

Kis

Romié

Rezo

Cuti¢
Dragiéevic
Kokoli¢ Golubi¢
UZzbinec
Behaim

20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
28
28
29
30
31
31
32
32

68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
60
60
59
58
57
57
56
56

13579 DRAGULJ
12312 PATAK
13524 NAPOLEON
18235 PAS

21212 PROLJECE
22067 OGLEDALO
12346 HRVATSKI
14067 RUZA
54321 RUEC
27507 STRASKO
21057 SLADOLED
98761 VRANCIC
80000 OBLAK
54321 GRABERJE
70000 RUPICA
16018 VIDA
54321 BAKA
13532 AZNAM
23117 KATA
12345 APOZICIIA
21057 SUNCE
12345 RIJEKA
12345 STOLICA
75408 CIPELA
70127 PLAVA
50520 PARK
55555 PET

12345 TEST
54132 ZAPORKA
20084 CVIJET
10203 LIST
12345 KORNJACA
12345 VRBANI
12321 PAZDUH
18518 PTICA

0S Vjenceslava Novaka

0S Frana Galovi¢a

0S Dobrise Cesariéa - Zagreb
0S Precko

0S Dragutina Kuslana

OS Luka - Sesvete

0S Kustoéija

0S Brestje

0S Vrbani

0S Vjenceslava Novaka

0S Otok

0S Davorina Trstenjaka - Zagreb
0S Dragutina Ku$lana

0S Pavleka Miskine

OS Petra Preradovica - Zagreb
0S Vrbani

0S Pre¢ko

0S Dragutina Domjanica - Zagreb
0S Ante Kovaticéa - Zagreb

0S Antuna Mihanovica - Zagreb
0S Vukomerec

0S Kajzerica

Prva katoli¢ka osnovna Skola u Gradu Zagre
0S Rapska

0S Nikole Tesle - Zagreb

0S Rapska

0S Sestine

0S Luka - Sesvete

0S Davorina Trstenjaka - Zagreb
0S Luka - Sesvete

0S Vukomerec

0S Malesnica

0S Vrbani

0S Marina Drica - Zagreb

0S Kustosija



99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Mata
Emanuel
David
Luka
Dora

Iva
Mateo

Vrdoljak
Bilobrk
Bandi¢
Glamocanin
Sokli¢

Sari¢
Vukovi¢

Ljiljana
Ante
Ivana
Ivana
Marina
Ante
Ivana

Puljar-Matié
Kujundzi¢
Klindi¢
Klindi¢

Rezo
Kujundzi¢
Klindi¢

33
34
35
36
36
37
38

54
53
49
47
47
46
43

31720 TAMA
12345 OLOVKA
13106 KOBASICA
54321 LUKAVSTINA
52052 LIST

25208 USTIPAK
17032 STOL

0S Ivana Filipovica - Zagreb
0S Antuna Branka Simica
0S Vukomerec

0S Vukomerec

OS Luka - Sesvete

0S Antuna Branka Simica
0S Vukomerec



